
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05625172 

Name of Company 

JanRo Limited 

|/We 

Simon Edward Jex Gurling, Bridgewater House, Finzels Reach, Counterstip, Bristol, BS1 6BX 

Danny Dartnaill, Bridgewater House, Finzels Reach, Counterslip, Bristol, BS1 6BX 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 03 June 2015 

Signed Pa Date 03 June 2015 

BDO LLP 7 
Bridgewater House For Official Use 
Finzels Reach Insolvency Section Post Room 

Counterslip 

Bristol 

BS1 6BX > 

5 
Ref 00252222/SEJG/DAD/LJN/LH/RH/KB rf 

2 *A4Q65TGX* 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow AQ 09/06/2015 #319 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

JanRo Limited 

on the 3 June 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Janek Axen henry 

Signed of a, 

Dated 3 [bf Jo 



JanRo Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 3 June 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Book Debts 171,025 00 59,400 00 
RBS IF (127,000 00) 

Deficiency c/d (67,600 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 
Furniture & Equipment 12,956 00 350 00 

Cash at Bank 157 00 899 00 

Other debtors and work in progress 14,000 00 10,000 00 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 11,249 00 

Date Br b- 1S” Signature Go-2 



JanRo Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 3 June 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 11,249 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Preferential Wages 23,877 00 

Preferential Hol Pay 16,928 00 

Pension Schemes 7,528 00 

48,333 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (37,084 00) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

(37,084 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (37,084 00) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Deficiency b/d 67,600 00 

67,600 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (104,684 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors _ _ ee _ NIL, 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to preferential creditors/F C's pre 15 Sept 2003 (brought down) 37,084 00 

Trade & Expense Creditors 60,982 00 

Unsecured Employees 119,610 00 

Other creditors 52,544 00 

HMRG 123,051 00 
Pension Schemes 3,548 00 

396,819 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (396,819 00) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 67,600 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (464,419 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 60 00 

60 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (464,479 00) 

Signature = Date 3 = b ae 



‘UApOIAGKM | 

6) 8a3sndy 
